
名次 編號 姓名（中英文全名） 性別 時間記錄 備註

1 26 駱耿城 M 08:11

2 27 蔡偉恒 M 08:18

3 2 Cheung Chi Keung M 08:48

4 25 Liu Kwok Kei M 09:06

5 18 陳志健 M 09:07

6 36 楊建 M 09:12

7 29 Chan Chu Kin M 09:29

8 35  吳嘉倫 M 09:30

9 53 Joechan M 09:32

10 13 羅桂麟 M 09:48

11 15 潘文鳳 F 09:51

12 21 區偉麟  M 09:57

13 86 李松光 M 09:57

14 78 Ho Hing Wah M 09:58

15 79 Ho Hing Yuen M 09:58

16 43 TSE SUK FUN F 10:05

17 89  Rachel Chan M 10:13

18 7  吳煜東 M 10:18

19 67 郭少雄 M 10:20

男子 NO 1

男子 NO 2

男子 NO 3

女子 NO 1

女子 NO 2



20 69 陳尚希 M 10:20

21 19 Lai Yiu Man M 10:29

22 74 Yuen Chung Yat M 10:29

23 58 蔡慧賢 F 10:38

24 42 Fan Xujie F 10:41

25 11  吳廷英 M 10:45

26 3 劉桂昌 M 10:52

27 14 Kit Lam F 10:53

28 46  鄒文謙 M 10:53

29 54 岑偉明 M 10:57

30 65 劉志豪 M 10:57

31 17  莫秀娟 F 10:58

女子 NO 3



名次 編號 姓名（中英文全名） 性別 時間記錄 備註

1 59 Law On Kwok F 11:04

2 62 LI CHAI KWAN F 11:04

3 39 Tracy Choi F 11:05

4 10 鍾猛疆 M 11:17

5 50 嚴景漢 M 11:18

6 20 朱曜東  M 11:26

7 68 劉俊雄 M 11:26

8 82 郭偉龍 M 11:26

9 31 譚玉鳳 F 11;35

10 9  王有珍 F 11:39

11 77 Tony Sit M 11:41

12 1 Thomas Tsang M 11:48

13 32 Liweifang F 11:50

14 33 Wong siu lai F 11:51

15 8 譚美娟 F 11:52

16 41 鄭惠中 F 11:52

17 12 Frankie Kwok M 11:53

18 83 Poon Chi Ming M 11:54

19 84 Tong Kwun Kin M 11:54



20 5  陳寶儀 F 12:22

21 6  郭樹榮 M 12:22

22 4  周錦興 M 12:28

23 56 余震宇 M 12:28

24 55 鄧紀華 M 12:30

25 64 王紹強 M 12:30

26 76  陳偉業 M 12:30

27 72 梁笑鳳  F 12:34

28 73 梁惠添 F 12:34

29 87 曲智枝 F 12:34

30 81  骆巧蕾 F 12:36

31 66 關澤民 M 12:41

32 80  李錫良 M 12:42

33 23 Jason Cheung M 13:02

34 75 鍾文輝 M 13:02

35 34 洪盛興 M 14:19



Whimp Finisher

頁 5

名次 編號 姓名（中英文全名） 性別 時間記錄 備註

1 60 li ka ho M 10:51

2 61 曹慧德 F 10:51

3 22 葉浩璋 M 11:00

4 28 余漢章 M 11:55

5 38 羅北宗 M 11:58

6 70 鄧惠蘭  F 12:35

7 71 李世豪 M 14:33

8 24 彭永健 M 14:42

9 48 譚金連  F 14:48

10 47 LO KA WAI F 14:52

分2次完成

分2次完成

分2次完成

分3次完成

分2次行

分2次完成

分2次行完

分2次完成

分2次完成

分2次完成



total people

頁 6

人數 編號 姓名（中英文全名） 性別 時間記錄 備註

1 26 駱耿城 M 08:11

2 27 蔡偉恒 M 08:18

3 2 Cheung Chi Keung M 08:48

4 25 Liu Kwok Kei M 09:06

5 18 陳志健 M 09:07

6 36 楊建 M 09:12

7 29 Chan Chu Kin M 09:29

8 35  吳嘉倫 M 09:30

9 53 Joechan M 09:32
10 13 羅桂麟 M 09:48

11 15 潘文鳳 F 09:51

12 21 區偉麟  M 09:57

13 86 李松光 M 09:57

14 78 Ho Hing Wah M 09:58

15 79 Ho Hing Yuen M 09:58

16 43 TSE SUK FUN F 10:05

17 89  Rachel Chan M 10:13



total people

頁 7

18 7  吳煜東 M 10:18

19 67 郭少雄 M 10:20

20 69 陳尚希 M 10:20

21 19 Lai Yiu Man M 10:29
22 74 Yuen Chung Yat M 10:29

23 58 蔡慧賢 F 10:38

24 42 Fan Xujie F 10:41

25 11  吳廷英 M 10:45

26 60 Li Ka Ho M 10:51

27 61 曹慧德 F 10:51

28 3 劉桂昌 M 10:52

29 14 Kit Lam F 10:53

30 46  鄒文謙 M 10:53

31 54 岑偉明 M 10:57

32 65 劉志豪 M 10:57

33 17  莫秀娟 F 10:58

34 22 葉浩璋 M 11:00

35 59 Law On Kwok F 11:04

分2次完成

分2次完成

分2次完成



total people

頁 8

36 62 LI CHAI KWAN F 11:04

37 39 Tracy Choi F 11:05

38 10 鍾猛疆 M 11:17

39 50 嚴景漢 M 11:18
40 20 朱曜東  M 11:26

41 68 劉俊雄 M 11:26

42 82 郭偉龍 M 11:26

42 31 譚玉鳳 F 11;35

44 9  王有珍 F 11:39

45 77 Tony Sit M 11:41

46 1 Thomas Tsang M 11:48

47 32 Liweifang F 11:50

48 33 Wong siu lai F 11:51

49 8 譚美娟 F 11:52

50 41 鄭惠中 F 11:52

51 12 Frankie Kwok M 11:53

52 83 Poon Chi Ming M 11:54

53 84 Tong Kwun Kin M 11:54



total people

頁 9

54 28 余漢章 M 11:55

55 38 羅北宗 M 11:58

56 5  陳寶儀 F 12:22

57 6  郭樹榮 M 12:22
58 4  周錦興 M 12:28

59 56 余震宇 M 12:28

60 55 鄧紀華 M 12:30

61 64 王紹強 M 12:30

62 76  陳偉業 M 12:30

63 72 梁笑鳳  F 12:34

64 73 梁惠添 F 12:34

65 87 曲智枝 F 12:34

66 70 鄧惠蘭  F 12:35

67 81  骆巧蕾 F 12:36

68 66 關澤民 M 12:41

69 80  李錫良 M 12:42

70 23 Jason Cheung M 13:02

71 75 鍾文輝 M 13:02

分3次完成

分2次行

分2次完成



total people

頁 10

72 34 洪盛興 M 14:19

73 71 李世豪 M 14:33

74 24 彭永健 M 14:42

75 48 譚金連  F 14:48

76 47 LO KA WAI F 14:52

76

分2次行完

分2次完成

分2次完成
分2次完成


	True Grit Finisher
	True Grit Survivor
	Whimp Finisher
	total people

